Features
DLT-M8110 Detachable, Rugged,
X86-Based Vehicle-Mounted Terminal
 � 10.4" XGA display with P-CAP or resistive touchscreen
 � Intel® Atom™ E3827 dual-core, 1.75 GHz, processor
 � 4 x programmable dual-function keys
 � Hot-swappable battery pack that supports up to 8 hours operation
 � Built-in camera, 2D barcode scanner, and Wi-Fi technology

Shock/Vibration 5M3 (DIN EN 60721-3-5) and MIL-STD 810F (US highway truck vibration exposure)
Certifications CE/FCC Class B, UL/cUL, JATE
Ordering Information
Part Number Description CPU Memory Storage Wi-Fi BT GPS 3G OS OS language
DLM8110-7R31E0W0E DLT-M8110 Resist/4GB RAM/32GB
mSATA/WiFi/WE8S
Intel Atom E3827 Dual
Core 1.75GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X WE8S English, German,
Chinese simpl.
DLM8110-7P31E0W0E DLT-M8110 PCAP/4GB RAM/32GB
mSATA/WiFi/ WE8S
Intel Atom E3827 Dual
Core 1.75GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X WE8S English, German,
Chinese simpl.
Further configurations on request!
Mount Kit Options
Part Number Description
DLT-M8110-MOUNT0E Mount kits (all)
DLT-M8110-BKTVEH0E Vehicle Base
DLT-M8110-BKTKB0E IR Keyboard
DLT-M8110-BKTFKB0E Front Keyboard
DLT-M8110-BKTBAR0E Barcode 1
TBC Barcode 2
250
30
3
150
309.36
99.50
110
117
121.50
61.50
75
75
87.50 87.50
13
2
96Screw M6*10L
Packing List
 � Power Cable VDC 3m
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
DL-CCAPW69000310 Power cord EU, 110/220 VAC, 2.5 m
DL-CCAPW69000500 Power cord US, 110/220 VAC, 2.0 m
DL-CCAPW69001900 Power cord GB, 110/220 VAC, 2.5m
DLT-M8110-VDOCK00E Vehicle docking of DLT-M8110
DL-CMEMT70129800 RAM-Mount Set short 2.25" 1 Arm 130mm
DL-CMEMT70129700 RAM-Mount Set long Arm 215mm
DLT-M8110-OFOCK00E  Desk docking station
DLT-M8110-MCHARG0E 4 x battery charger
DLT-M8110-BBATT00E Large-sized batteries
DLT-M8110-SBATT00E Slim-sized batteries
DLT-M8110-MOUNT0E Mount kits
DL-WFAK70277200 External antenna
DLT-M8110-SSTRAP0E Shoulder Strap
DLT-M8110-HSTRAP0E Hand strap
Further configurations on request!